Date:

Thurs, Sept. 29
Mon, Oct 3
Thurs, Oct 6
Fri, Oct 7
Thurs, Oct 13

Tues, Oct 18

2022 JV Il Volleyball Schedule

Opponent:

Mary Queen of Peace
PCA

Our Lady of the Lake
Trafton Academy
Northlake Christian

Christ Episcopal

Location:

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Home

NIAL championships @ Trafton Academy Oct 24-19

Time:

4:00

4:00

4:00

5:00

4:00

5:30



